27 February 2013 Wednesday

66th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

10

11

12

13

Pick(6) :1,75 b, Pick six(7/8/2/1/4/6,10) :164,56 b, Pick five(8/2/1/4/6,10) :11,50 5, Pick four(2/1/4/6,10) 0,50 +, Pick three(1/4/6,10) 0,15 +, Quinella(8/10) 79,45 +, Exacta(10/8) :160,25 ¥, Place(10) 2,40

Horse Name
KORKUT CEYLANI(10)

GAZANYA®8)
CANANIM(T)
KORKUT SIVGA(6)
CEMREKAYA(4)
ALTIN MADALYA(11)
QUEEN(2)
HISARGUL(3)
DILEKKAYA(5)
HAYRIYE SUZAN(13)
IYIHABER(9)
BUSHRA(7)

ZARIFKAYA(12)

Age
4yo grm

5yo grm
4yo chm
4yo chm
5yo chm
4yo chm
6yo chm
4yo grm
6yo chm
5yo grm
4yo grm
4yo bm

4yo chm

Race Result
Handicap 15/DHOW/Mares
1.)25.000 t 2.)10.000 &
1)3.750 ¢ 2.)1.500 ¢
Sire Dam Weight Jockey

RISVANBEY - KORKUT KIZ 525 S.AKDUMAN ARI. KORKUT
YASARCK - GULBEBEK 51  BU.YESILBUDAK SER.ATLI
SULO - CERENIM 63 MKAYA KAYAKAYA
HALID- SVGA 53  TMLDIZ ARI. KORKUT
PEGASUS - CAJIN 55  F.YUKSEL REM KAYA
BOLKAR- MADALYA 50,5 GOKBEKTAS BUR. SEN
MAGRIP- BARONES 57,5 SEFERDEMR A MUR.SEN
HSARHAN - CAHDE 75 54  SAKBULAT MUR. AKGA
CANAVAR- CANFILIZ 55  MGUNER REM KAYA
HASTAY - TROPKANKA (RU) 48  D.PALAUR HAS. ERDOGAN
HABERBATUR - BALQOVA 515 GOKH.GOKGCE  SEL.CIFTCI
BVAEL (FL) - DICLEHAN 51,5 OGUZEREN S. SEL. TASBEK
ZBIRAKAN - KACANKIZ 50,5 METINYILDIZ ETH. KAYA

Owner
H.N.DERRE

KEMDEMR
E.CESME
H.N.DERRE
E.CESVE
GSEN
F.DIZDAROGLU
KKAYALIK
E.CESME
E.MALATYAL
E.MALATYALI
S.TASBEK

E.CESME

istanbul Racecourse (17th Day)

kg, 1200 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)5.000 ¢ 4)2500 ¢
3)750t 4.)375¢
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin
12259 1,75 3  3Llengths
1.23.01 9,60 2 Neck
1.23.05 4,75 13 35Lengths 2Lengths
12365 1,75 9
1.24.00 6,20 10
12404 4,90 8
12447 455 6
12457 1045 12
12490 6,20 5
1.25.02 22,35 4
12511 6,30 1
1.26.88 4,90 11
1.29.30 29,50 7

Late Start RT
50

48

71

59

61

46

66

63

61

41

48

50

46

£, Place(8) 3,95 1, Place Quinella(1/10) 28,30 +, Place Quinella(1/8) 35,10 4, Place Quinella(8/10) 48,70 +, Superfecta(10/8/1/6) 643,50 +, Quartet(10/8/1/6) 4,30 +, 4th double(4/6,10) 3,05 &



